
Nº driver / co-driver nat. car SS3 Nº driver / co-driver nat. car Total

906 Miguel Angel  ORTEGA SERRANO
Marino SAN JOSE GARCIA

ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KDJ 150 32 1º 904 Javier BURILLO TÉLLEZ

Raquel CECILIA JIMENA
ESP
ESP MITSUBISHI MONTERO DID 450

911 Carlos  SANTAOLALLA MILLA
Aran  SOL I JUANOLA

ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER HDJ80 36 2º 912 Jose Antonio  GUERRA MARTINEZ

Xavier RIBAS FONT
ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 105 602

923 Lorenzo FLUXA DOMENE
Sergi GIRALT VALERO

ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 53 3º 911 Carlos  SANTAOLALLA MILLA

Aran  SOL I JUANOLA
ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER HDJ80 752

904 Javier BURILLO TÉLLEZ
Raquel CECILIA JIMENA

ESP
ESP MITSUBISHI MONTERO DID 60 4º 914 Andres FUERTES BERTOL

Jose CUARTERO LOBERA
ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 120 965

908 Kilian REVUELTA RODRIGUEZ
Mercedes MONTAMARTA BARTET

ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KZJ 61 5º 901 Gregorio ROMÓN PACHECO

Tabatha ROMÓN HERA
ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KZJ90 1079

919 Miquel MARTI PIERRE
Nil MORENO AGEA

ESP
ESP TOYOTA KZJ95 62 6º 906 Miguel Angel  ORTEGA SERRANO

Marino SAN JOSE GARCIA
ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KDJ 150 1363

912 Jose Antonio  GUERRA MARTINEZ
Xavier RIBAS FONT

ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 105 67 7º 907 Salvador Jose ALBIÑANA LOPEZ

Adolfo GONZALEZ-ALMUIÑA
ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KZJ95 1583

901 Gregorio ROMÓN PACHECO
Tabatha ROMÓN HERA

ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KZJ90 70 8º 923 Lorenzo FLUXA DOMENE

Sergi GIRALT VALERO
ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 2754

907 Salvador Jose ALBIÑANA LOPEZ
Adolfo GONZALEZ-ALMUIÑA

ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KZJ95 71 9º 919 Miquel MARTI PIERRE

Nil MORENO AGEA
ESP
ESP TOYOTA KZJ95 3280

909 Juan  MORERA MARTINEZ
Lidia RUBA CUARTERO

ESP
ESP TOYOTA HDJ80 72 10º 909 Juan  MORERA MARTINEZ

Lidia RUBA CUARTERO
ESP
ESP TOYOTA HDJ80 5310

914 Andres FUERTES BERTOL
Jose CUARTERO LOBERA

ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 120 109 11º 908 Kilian REVUELTA RODRIGUEZ

Mercedes MONTAMARTA BARTET
ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KZJ 5548

915 Alvaro VALEROS VARGAS
Juan Manuel GUELBENZU ROBLES

ESP
ESP MERCEDES BENZ G 129 12º 915 Alvaro VALEROS VARGAS

Juan Manuel GUELBENZU ROBLES
ESP
ESP MERCEDES BENZ G 7835

922 Enrique MARTINEZ DA TORRE
Raquel ARRANZ CASARRUBIOS

ESP
ESP LADA NIVA VAZ 2121 186 13º 903 Fernando BLANCO HERNANDEZ

Concha VELAZQUEZ CANELA
ESP
ESP MERCEDES G300 14643

917 Alex RIERA GIMENO
Monica GALERA CAHUÈ

ESP
ESP JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 1586 14º 917 Alex RIERA GIMENO

Monica GALERA CAHUÈ
ESP
ESP JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 15691

916 Luis Miguel PRADEL BENESENES
Gregorio  MONTESA FOIX

ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KDJ90 1831 15º 916 Luis Miguel PRADEL BENESENES

Gregorio  MONTESA FOIX
ESP
ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER KDJ90 16004

920 Marcel  QUIROS SUBIRATS
Daniel RAMOS MURILLO

ESP
ESP LADA VAZ 2121 6330 16º 922 Enrique MARTINEZ DA TORRE

Raquel ARRANZ CASARRUBIOS
ESP
ESP LADA NIVA VAZ 2121 17717

903 Fernando BLANCO HERNANDEZ
Concha VELAZQUEZ CANELA

ESP
ESP MERCEDES G300 9034 17º 902 Salvador MORAL SEPULVEDA

Samuel GARCÍA FERNANDEZ
ESP
ESP LAND ROVER DEFENDER 27737

902 Salvador MORAL SEPULVEDA
Samuel GARCÍA FERNANDEZ

ESP
ESP LAND ROVER DEFENDER 12607 18º 918 Jose Gabriel FUERTES BERTOL

Olga  FLORES ARANDA
ESP
ESP JEEP CHEROKEE CRD 2.8 30533

905 Noemi RODRIGUEZ MORENO
Raul GUZMAN VILLA

ESP
ESP NISSAN PATROL 15000 19º 910 Jesus BAGUES PEREZ

Maria Pilar GALVEZ BAQUERO
ESP
ESP TOYOTA FJ CRUISER 30876

910 Jesus BAGUES PEREZ
Maria Pilar GALVEZ BAQUERO

ESP
ESP TOYOTA FJ CRUISER 15000 20º 920 Marcel  QUIROS SUBIRATS

Daniel RAMOS MURILLO
ESP
ESP LADA VAZ 2121 37830

918 Jose Gabriel FUERTES BERTOL
Olga  FLORES ARANDA

ESP
ESP JEEP CHEROKEE CRD 2.8 15000 21º 921 Daniel ALBERO PUIG

Sonia LEDESMA GOMEZ
ESP
ESP LADA VAZ 2121/B5 40785

921 Daniel ALBERO PUIG
Sonia LEDESMA GOMEZ

ESP
ESP LADA VAZ 2121/B5 15000 22º 905 Noemi RODRIGUEZ MORENO

Raul GUZMAN VILLA
ESP
ESP NISSAN PATROL 46214
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